
     

1 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

               

  

Driver: 
 

 

 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 

 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

50 min 
 

Distance: 
 

13.15 mi 
 

    

          

        

Description: 
 

C10/310 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

    

Sign Off: 
 

        
   

7:14 AM 
 

          
   

Sign On: 
 

          

                   

 

 

 

#1 - 7:29 AM - Five Star Garage / 730 Fuller Rd 

#2 - 7:40 AM - ESGERT ST & CARPENTER AVE (NNW) / CARPENTER AVE & ESGERT ST 

#3 - 7:46 AM - 52 LORD Terrace North 

#4 - 7:48 AM - HONEY LN & SAVORY DR (WSW) 

#5 - 8:00 AM - LESTER ST & RICH ST (N) 

#6 - 8:02 AM - 239 CAREW ST 

#7 - 8:04 AM - BROMONT ST & ROYALTON ST (W) 

#8 - 8:08 AM - 22 Ralph Circle 

#9 - 8:11 AM - CHATEAUGAY ST & QUEBEC ST 

#10 - 8:14 AM - FRONTENAC ST & HAJEC CIR (ESE) 

#11 - 8:15 AM - WAITE AVE & MADISON ST (SSE) 

#12 - 8:16 AM - WAITE AVE & OLIVER ST (S) / OLIVER ST & WAITE AVE 

#13 - 8:20 AM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 
   



     

2 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 1 PM/ROADSPARE 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

               

  

Driver: 
 

 

 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 

 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

1 hr 13 min 
 

Distance: 
 

16.99 mi 
 

    

          

        

Description: 
 

C10/310 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

    

Sign Off: 
 

        
   

2:10 PM 
 

          
   

Sign On: 
 

          

                   

 

 

 

#1 - 2:25 PM - Five Star Garage / 730 Fuller Rd 

#2 - 2:38 PM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 

#3 - 2:48 PM - NEWBURY ST & RIMMON AVE (W) 

#4 - 2:49 PM - GILBERT AVE & GLENWOOD ST (SSE) 

#5 - 2:57 PM - BROADWAY ST & ARLINGTON ST (SSE) 

#6 - 3:02 PM - LESTER ST & RICH ST (WSW) 

#7 - 3:04 PM - WAITE AVE & OLIVER ST (N) / OLIVER ST & WAITE AVE 

#8 - 3:05 PM - WAITE AVE & MADISON ST (NNW) 

#9 - 3:07 PM - FRONTENAC ST & HAJEC CIR (WNW) 

#10 - 3:09 PM - CHATEAUGAY ST & QUEBEC ST 

#11 - 3:12 PM - 22 Ralph Circle 

#12 - 3:16 PM - 239 CAREW ST 

#13 - 3:17 PM - 122 CAREW St 

#14 - 3:30 PM - ESGERT ST & CARPENTER AVE (NNW) / CARPENTER AVE & ESGERT ST 

#15 - 3:36 PM - 52 LORD Terrace North 

#16 - 3:39 PM - HONEY LN & SAVORY DR (WSW) 
   



     

3 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 2 AM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

Santos, Soliris 
 

Vehicle: 
 

9867 
 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

42 min 
 

Distance: 
 

9.88 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C35/335 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 7:38 AM - NEW BELLAMY SCHOOL / 310 PENDELTON AVE 

#2 - 7:41 AM - 123 Mountainview St 

#3 - 7:43 AM - 57 PONDVIEW Drive 

#4 - 7:48 AM - 15 MATHIEU Drive 

#5 - 7:52 AM - COMO DR & PARENTEAU CT (ESE) 

#6 - 7:57 AM - 40 CARRIAGE Road 

#7 - 8:00 AM - DALE ST & MONTELLO RD (NNE) 

#8 - 8:04 AM - SHERBROOKE ST & WELLINGTON AVE (NNW) 

#9 - 8:12 AM - RAYLO ST & TERIMAR ST (NNW) / TERIMAR ST & RAYLO ST 

#10 - 8:20 AM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 
   



     

4 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 2 PM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

Santos, Soliris 
 

Vehicle: 
 

9867 
 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

49 min 
 

Distance: 
 

9.95 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C35/335 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 2:38 PM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 

#2 - 2:48 PM - TERIMAR ST & RAYLO ST (W) 

#3 - 2:52 PM - GRANBY RD & EDGEWOOD AVE (SSE) / EDGEWOOD AVE & GRANBY RD 

#4 - 2:56 PM - SHERBROOKE ST & WELLINGTON AVE (SSE) 

#5 - 3:01 PM - 15 MATHIEU Drive 

#6 - 3:05 PM - 620 Montgomery St 

#7 - 3:07 PM - 73 PARENTEAU Court 

#8 - 3:08 PM - COMO DR & PARENTEAU CT (ESE) 

#9 - 3:13 PM - 40 CARRIAGE Road 

#10 - 3:16 PM - DALE ST & MONTELLO RD (NNE) 

#11 - 3:24 PM - 123 Mountainview St 

#12 - 3:26 PM - 57 PONDVIEW Drive 
   



     

5 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 3 AM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 

 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

28 min 
 

Distance: 
 

7.47 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C47/347 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 7:51 AM - NEW BELLAMY SCHOOL / 310 PENDELTON AVE 

#2 - 8:02 AM - COX ST & MEETING HOUSE RD (S) 

#3 - 8:04 AM - CHICOPEE ST & GRANVILLE AVE (WNW) 

#4 - 8:05 AM - DAYTON ST & OLDFIELD RD (NW) 

#5 - 8:06 AM - POPLAR ST & OLDFIELD RD (NW) 

#6 - 8:06 AM - OLDFIELD RD & ARTHUR ST (NW) / ARTHUR ST & OLDFIELD RD 

#7 - 8:08 AM - OLDFIELD RD & POLASKI AVE (NNW) 

#8 - 8:15 AM - WEST ST & DUBLIN ST (NW) / DUBLIN ST & WEST ST 

#9 - 8:20 AM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 
   



     

6 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 3 PM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 

 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

29 min 
 

Distance: 
 

5.76 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C47/347 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 2:38 PM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 

#2 - 2:47 PM - CASINO AVE & NONOTUCK AVE (ENE) 

#3 - 2:49 PM - WEST ST & DUBLIN ST (SE) / DUBLIN ST & WEST ST 

#4 - 2:57 PM - OLDFIELD RD & POLASKI AVE (SSE) 

#5 - 2:58 PM - OLDFIELD RD & SCOTT AVE (SE) 

#6 - 2:59 PM - OLDFIELD RD & ARTHUR ST (SE) / ARTHUR ST & OLDFIELD RD 

#7 - 2:59 PM - POPLAR ST & OLDFIELD RD (SE) 

#8 - 3:00 PM - DAYTON ST & OLDFIELD RD (SE) 

#9 - 3:00 PM - GRANVILLE AVE & OLDFIELD RD (ESE) 

#10 - 3:01 PM - GRANVILLE AVE & CHICOPEE ST (SW) / CHICOPEE ST & GRANVILLE AVE 

#11 - 3:04 PM - MEETING HOUSE RD & COX ST (WSW) / COX ST & MEETING HOUSE RD 

#12 - 3:07 PM - CHICOPEE ST & CORA AVE (S) 
   



     

7 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 4 AM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

Suheena, Vladimir 
 

Vehicle: 
 

3699 
 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

55 min 
 

Distance: 
 

14.21 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C19/319 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 7:25 AM - Bellamy Middle / 314 PENDLETON AVE 

#2 - 7:30 AM - INGHAM ST & QUARTUS ST (SSE) 

#3 - 7:33 AM - 142 Cyran Street 

#4 - 7:39 AM - 69 COLLEGE St 

#5 - 7:40 AM - COLLEGE ST & ST JACQUES AVE (WNW) 

#6 - 7:42 AM - BLANCHARD ST & DEANE ST (ESE) 

#7 - 7:47 AM - COLLEGE ST & JAMES ST (NNW) 

#8 - 7:49 AM - 210 JOHNSON Road 

#9 - 7:57 AM - STEPHENS ST & CELIA ST (E) / CELIA ST & STEPHENS ST 

#10 - 8:07 AM - TANGLEWOOD ST & GARLAND ST (WSW) / GARLAND ST & TANGLEWOOD 
ST 

#11 - 8:20 AM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 
   



     

8 of 8 
 

 
   

St. Stans Bus 1 AM/ROADSPARE 
 

  
 

8/27/2024 2:07:36 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - St. Stans Bus 4 PM 
 

  

08/28/2024 - 6/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

Suheena, Vladimir 
 

Vehicle: 
 

3699 
 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

58 min 
 

Distance: 
 

13.69 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

C19/319 
 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 

#1 - 2:38 PM - ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL / 534 FRONT ST 

#2 - 2:55 PM - TANGLEWOOD ST & GARLAND ST (ENE) / GARLAND ST & TANGLEWOOD ST 

#3 - 3:04 PM - 210 JOHNSON Road 

#4 - 3:12 PM - STEPHENS ST & CELIA ST (E) / CELIA ST & STEPHENS ST 

#5 - 3:15 PM - COLLEGE ST & JAMES ST (N) 

#6 - 3:18 PM - BLANCHARD ST & DEANE ST (ESE) 

#7 - 3:20 PM - OLD LYMAN RD & BRITTON ST (SSE) / BRITTON ST & OLD LYMAN RD 

#8 - 3:23 PM - FILLMORE ST & NEW LUDLOW RD (ENE) 

#9 - 3:26 PM - 69 COLLEGE St 

#10 - 3:27 PM - COLLEGE ST & ST JACQUES AVE (WNW) 

#11 - 3:34 PM - 142 Cyran Street 

#12 - 3:36 PM - INGHAM ST & QUARTUS ST (SSE) 
 

 


